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TOTALI

Vò Euganeo – PD

Schiavonia d'Este – PD

Biadene – TV

Riese Pio X – TV

FOSSO' – VE

SCORZè

Villafranca – VR

Meduna di Livenza – TV

Mogliano – TV

01/apr

09/apr

22/giu

01/lug

06/lug

13/ago

19/ago

26/ago

23/set
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